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Town of Acton
Commission on Disability

Date: Thursday, July 12, 2012
Place: Town Hall, Rm 204
Time: 7 PM to 9PM

Call to Order / Citizen Concerns
Minutes from May and June
Announcements

Women’s Club report

BOS report

DPH, Community Preservation
Associates, Access project meeting
report

COD Evaluation pt. 1 (state laws, town
laws, relationship to BOS, role of
liaison, administrative advice,

membership)

COD Vision




8:30

8:35

8:40

8:43

8:40

9:00

Invite Jeff Duggan from Mass. Office on
Disabilities to August meeting?

What to do with Ride petition / situation
(send to TAC, BOS?)

MEMA

Summer (August) meeting?

Agenda for Next Meeting (bylaws,
power structure, what can and should

do, structure for project completion)

Adjourn




